AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	ATION OF CONTRAC	СТ	BPA NO.		1. CONTRACT ID CODE		PAGE 1	OF PAGE
2. AMENDMEN FIMODIFICATION NO. MO 08	3. EFFECTIVE DATE MAR 3 0 1067		4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO.(# applicable) ADM - 04 - 398					plicable)
6. ISSUED BY CODE	3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) CODE 3100						
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Brandi Hamilton Mail Stop T-7-I-2			U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop T-7-I-2 Washington, DC 20555					
Washington, DC 20555			asimington, be z		9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITA	ATION NO	<u> </u>	
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State SPS CONSULTING LLC STUDLEY PROFESSIONAL STAFFING	and ZIP Code)			(X)	98. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)			
7910 WOODMONT AVE				10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. NRC-10-04-398 TO7				
BETHESDA MD 208143002				_	Modification No. 8 10B. DATED (SEE NEM 13)			
CODE	FACILITY CODE	A 1451	UNITED OF CO		12-18-2006			
The above numbered solicitation is amended as set for	ONLY APPLIES TO						is not exte	
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment price (a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram white KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtubly telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter mand date specified.	copies of the amendment in includes a reference to the DESIGNATED FOR THE Right of this amendment you des	ent; (b) ne solici ECEIP sire to c	By acknowledging reditation and amendment T OF OFFERS PRIOR thange an offer already	eipt of num TO sub	of this amendment on ea bers. FAILURE OF YOU ITHE HOUR AND DATE : mitted, such change may	ch copy JR AC- SPECIF / be ma	of the FIED MAY	
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) 726)-15-111-112 J3183 1: NS# 024599255 FFS# :			igat	e: \$10,041.00			
13. THIS ITEM APP	LIES ONLY TO MODI	FICA	TIONS OF CONT					
	HE CONTRACT/ORD							
(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify at								
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR		HANGES	(such as changes in pay	ing offi	ce, appropriation date, etc.)			
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSU	JANT TO AUTHORITY OF:		•		· · · · · · · ·		•	
	end Services and Prov Clause: 52.217-8 Opt							
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, x is	required to sign this docume	ent and	return 3	opies	to the issuing office.			
The purpose of this modification is to funding and increase the funded ceiling. The purpose of this modification is to funding and increase the funded ceiling. Services are hereby extended from 2) Funds are obligated in the amount \$121,274.00 to \$131,315.00. FY04 Obligations: \$10,000.00 FY05 Obligations: \$50,874.00 FY06 Obligations: \$55,000.00 FY07 Obligations: \$15,441.00 Total Obligations: \$131,315.00	to: 1) extend service ing for Task Order No March 31, 2007 throu of \$10,041.00. The	es fo o. 7. ugh M fund	er Task Order No	. 7	ection C.2 clause ased by \$10,041.0	52.5	517-8.	
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)			18A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)					
ागवास्त्री एसवम्ह ५८वर्ष			harlene McCubbir ontracting Offic					
15B. CONTRACTOR/DEFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED (***) つつ	16B. UN	HTED STATES OF AMERICA	M	white.	16	C. DATE SIGNE	±D
(Signature of person authorized to sign)	- 33317		(Signature of	Contra	cting Officer)		U 37 (<u> </u>

NSN 7540-01-152-8070
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE
EMPLATE - ADMORE

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) Prescribed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

